



2023:CHC-AS:39028

M/L 275
08.05.2026
Court No.18
SD

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION

WPA 26211 of 2015

Bhabendra Nath Barman & Ors.

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Gopal Ch. Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Suravi Ghosh

Ms. Parnashree Samanta

...for the Petitioners.

1. None appears on behalf of NBSTC.
2. Let further notice be served.
3. Re-list the matter on June 8, 2026.
4. Parties to act on the basis of the server copy of this order duly downloaded from the official *website* of this Court.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)